Late Swingers League
Treasurer's Report

Ordinary Income/Expenses

Beginning Balance

CK#1181
CK#1182
CK#1183
CK#1184

Income
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Membership Fees
Total Income

Expenses
JHLGC

Donna Grimes
Mark Coleman
JHLGC

Total Expenses

Checking Account Balance

NOTES:

108 members to date

6/26/2014

10/18/13

03/12/14
03/12/14
03/12/14
03/25/14
03/28/14
04/04/14
04/21/14
04/30/14
05/05/14
05/12/14
05/23/14
05/30/14
06/06/14
06/23/14

04/22/14
05/09/14
06/06/14
06/19/14

06/26/14

©
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11.38

166.00
432.00
279.00
188.00
395.00
853.00
417.00
219.00
504.00
110.00
216.00
47.00
185.00
84.00
4,106.38

1,270.00
22.00
10.00

295.00

1,597.00

2,509.38

Junipe:r Hil Ladies
Golf Club

www.jhilgc.org

handicap dues

reimburse league dues

reimburse overpayment for handicap dues
handicap dues



