Late Swingers League Treasurer's Report 6/26/2014

Ordinary Income/Expenses

				Juniper Hill Ladies
Beginning Balance		10/18/13	\$ 11.38	Golf Club
	Income			www.jhlgc.org
	Membership Fees	03/12/14	\$ 166.00	
	Membership Fees	03/12/14	\$ 432.00	
	Membership Fees	03/12/14	\$ 279.00	
	Membership Fees	03/25/14	\$ 188.00	
	Membership Fees	03/28/14	\$ 395.00	
	Membership Fees	04/04/14	\$ 853.00	
	Membership Fees	04/21/14	\$ 417.00	
	Membership Fees	04/30/14	\$ 219.00	
	Membership Fees	05/05/14	\$ 504.00	
	Membership Fees	05/12/14	\$ 110.00	
	Membership Fees	05/23/14	\$ 216.00	
	Membership Fees	05/30/14	\$ 47.00	
	Membership Fees	06/06/14	\$ 185.00	
	Membership Fees	06/23/14	\$ 84.00	
	Total Income		\$ 4,106.38	
	Expenses			
CK#1181	JHLGC	04/22/14	\$ 1,270.00	handicap dues
CK#1182	Donna Grimes	05/09/14	\$ 22.00	reimburse league dues
CK#1183	Mark Coleman	06/06/14	\$ 10.00	_
CK#1184	JHLGC	06/19/14	\$ 295.00	· ·
	Total Expenses		\$ 1,597.00	•
Checking Account Balance		06/26/14	\$ 2,509.38	

NOTES: 108 members to date